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To Motion of Entity Defendants J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA) LLP, Chase Equity 
Associates, LLC, and Hambrecht & Quist California,  

et al for Judgment as a Matter Of Law Pursuant to FRCP 50(A) 
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From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Majeti, Venkata 
Thursday, October 26, 2000 6:08 PM 
'Eric S. Copeland' 

Eric: 

Attached please find the contact name, telephone and email information for the Chicago Investor Group AND 
the four teams we are interested to take a lead position. 

Chicag.0 Group 

Brinson Partners 
Tom Dolson 
(Venture Partner in a Money Management Fund 
in existence since 1972.) 
Email: dolsont@brinson.com 
Tcl: (3 12) 606 - 4925 
Cell: (847) 404 - 2400 
209 S. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60604 

APEX Venture Partners 
Babu Ranganathan 
'I'el: (312) 857-2032 
Email: BRanganathan@apexvc.com 

KB Partners 
Keith Banks 
Managing Partner 
500 Skokie Blvd., Suite 446 
Northbrook, IL 60062 
Work: 847-7 14-0444 
Fax: 847-7 14-0444 
Cell: (847) 971 - 1127 

Email: keit11@kbpartners.com 

Please talk to the following four groups re: leadlco-lead and the time to get to  a Term Sheet 

lnvesco 
Johnston L. Evans 
lnvesco Private Capital 
1 166 Aven~~e  of the h e s i c a s  
New York, NY 10036 
(2 12) 278-9034 
(2 12) 278-9234 fax 



john-evans@invesco. corn 

Chase Capital 
Charlie Walker*** (Chris Montano's manager and Cadant board observer) 
Managing Partner, Access Technology Partners, L.P. 
General Partner, Chase Capital Partners 
Tel: (41 5) 439-3973 
Fax: (415) 439-3818 
Cell:(3 12) 961 - 5032 
Email: charlie.walker@chasecapital.com 

Stephan Oppenheimer*"" (conducting due diligence) 
Principal: Chase Capital Partners 
Tel: (212) 899 - 3585 
Fax: (212) 899 - 3567 
Email: stephan.oppenheimer@chasecapital.com 

Bank of America Venture Partners 
Mark Brooks 
General Partner 
BA Venture Partners 
950 Tower Lane, Suite 700 
Foster City, CA 94404 
Tel: (650) 378-6073 
Cell: (650) 255-5424 
Email: Mark.Brooks@bankofamerica.com 

Goldman Sachs 
Abraham Bleiberg, Principal Investments area 
Tel: (212) 902 - 9123 
Cell: (917) 328 - 4640 
Email: abraham.bleiberg@gs.com 
85 Broad Street 
10th Floor 
NewYork, NY 10004 

John Kiang, GS*** (Conducting the due diligence) 
Principal Investment Area 
Tel: (212) 902 - 5048 
Cell: (91 7) 544 - 72 12 
Res: (212) 580 - 5040 
Fax: (212) 357-5505 
Email: john.kiang@gs.com 

Thank you. 


